PASSENGER CAR, SUV AND LIGHT TRUCK
PRODUCT GUIDE | SUMMER 2022
R&D Centre Europe 3
SUMMER Tyre RANGE 4
Corporate Social Responsibilities 6
PCR & SUV
SPORTACTIVE 2 & SUV – The new UHP tyre for sport cars and powerful SUV. 8
FE2 & SUV– New High Performance tyre for passenger cars and compact SUV 12

[�%�]
100,0 %
KUMHO ECSTA PS71 98,6�%
TOYO PROXES SPORT 95,9�%
GT RADIAL SPORTACTIVE 2
AQUAPLANING SPEED
[�km/h�]
82,3 m
KUMHO ECSTA PS71 80,7 m
NEXEN N’FERA SPORT (SU2) 79,6�m
GT RADIAL SPORTACTIVE 2
More information about
the new GT RADIAL tyre?
Please scan QR-Code:
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
18 255/55R18 109 Y XL C A A 69 1066052
19 255/55R19 111 Y XL B A A 69 1066053
19 255/50R19 107 Y XL B A A 69 1066051
19 235/55R19 105 W XL B A A 69 898366
20 255/45R20 105 W XL B A A 70 898369
20 265/45R20 104 Y - C A A 69 1066054
20 275/45R20 110 Y XL B A A 69 1066056
20 275/40R20 106 Y XL B A A 70 898370
21 295/35R21 107 Y XL B A A 69 1066057
LI  Load Capacity     Speed Rating   XL  Extraload     Fuel�Efficiency���   Wet Grip     Noise Grade     Noise Data
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
16 195/45R16 84 V XL D A A 69 1066030
16 205/45R16 87 W XL D A A 69 898358
16 215/45R16 90 V XL D A A 69 1066032
17 205/45R17 88 W XL D A A 69 1066031
17 205/40R17 84 W XL D A A 69 898357
17 215/45R17 91 W XL D A A 69 1066033
17 215/40R17 87 W XL D A A 69 898359
17 225/45R17 94 Y XL D A A 69 898361
17 235/45R17 97 Y XL C A A 69 1066038
17 245/45R17 99 W XL C A A 69 1066042
18 225/45R18 95 Y XL D A A 69 898362
18 225/40R18 92 Y XL D A A 69 898360
18 235/45R18 98 W XL C A A 69 898365
18 235/40R18 95 Y XL D A A 69 1066037
18 245/45R18 100 Y XL C A A 69 898368
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL C A A 69 1066048
18 255/45R18 103 W XL C A A 69 1066050
18 255/35R18 94 Y XL D A A 69 1066045
19 225/45R19 96 Y XL C A A 69 1066036
19 225/40R19 93 Y XL C A A 69 1066035
19 225/35R19 88 Y XL D A A 69 1066034
19 235/45R19 99 Y XL C A A 69 1066039
19 235/40R19 96 Y XL D A A 69 898364
19 235/35R19 91 Y XL D A A 69 898363
19 245/45R19 102 Y XL C A A 69 1066043
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL C A A 69 1066041
19 245/35R19 93 Y XL D A A 69 898367
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL C A A 69 1066049
19 255/35R19 96 Y XL C A A 69 1066046
19 275/40R19 105 Y XL B A A 69 1066055
20 245/45R20 103 Y XL C A A 69 1066044
20 245/35R20 95 Y XL D A A 69 1066040
20 255/35R20 97 Y XL C A A 69 1066047
16–21 Inch
Speed Rating: V–Y
35–55 Series
HandlingAsymmetrical SUV UHP Wet HandlingSports

NEXEN N’FERA PRIMUS 36,0 m
GT RADIAL FE2
Tests carried out by TÜV Süd on the request of Giti Tire in April-May 2021
at the facilities ATP Papenburg (Germany) for dry and and wet tests with
VW Golf, on tyre size 205/50R17. GT Radial FE2 compared to the perfor-
mance main competitors in the same segment: Nexen N‘fera Primus and
Kumho�Ecsta�HS51.�Annex�Report�No.�713209213-BM.�
BRAKING DISTANCE ON WET ROAD SURFACE
80 — 20 km/h, in meters
27,8 m
KUMHO ECSTA HS51 29,1�m
NEXEN N’FERA PRIMUS 30 m
GT RADIAL FE2
FE2
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
16 215/65R16 98 H - C A B 69 898346
17 215/65R17 99 V - C A B 69 898347
17 215/60R17 96 H - C A B 69 898345
17 215/55R17 94 W - C A B 69 898380
17 225/65R17 102 V - C A B 69 898351
17 225/60R17 99 V - C A B 69 981283
17 235/65R17 108 V XL B A A 69 898355
17 235/55R17 99 V - C A B 69 898353
18 215/55R18 99 V XL C A B 70 981279
18 225/60R18 100 V - C A B 69 981284
18 225/55R18 98 V - C A B 69 981282
18 225/50R18 99 W XL C A A 69 898349
18 235/60R18 107 W XL B A A 69 898354
18 235/55R18 104 V XL B A B 70 981285
18 235/50R18 97 V - C A B 69 898352
More information about
the new GT RADIAL tyre?
Please scan QR-Code:
LI  Load Capacity     Speed Rating   XL  Extraload     Fuel�Efficiency���   Wet Grip     Noise Grade     Noise Data
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
14 165/70R14 81 T - D A B 69 981259
14 175/65R14 82 T - D A B 69 981260
14 185/60R14 82 H - D A B 69 981265
15 175/65R15 84 T - D A B 69 981261
15 175/65R15 88 H XL C A B 70 981262
15 185/65R15 88 T - C A B 69 898371
15 185/65R15 88 H - C A B 69 898356
15 185/60R15 88 H XL C A B 69 898340
15 185/55R15 82 H - D A B 69 981263
15 185/55R15 82 V - D A B 69 981264
15 195/65R15 91 H - C A B 69 898378
15 195/65R15 91 V - C A B 69 981273
15 195/65R15 95 H XL C A A 69 898341
15 195/60R15 88 H - C A B 69 981271
15 195/60R15 88 V - C A B 69 981272
15 195/55R15 85 H - D A B 69 981267
15 195/55R15 85 V - D A B 69 981268
15 195/50R15 82 V - D A B 69 981266
16 195/55R16 87 H - C A B 69 981269
16 195/55R16 91 V XL C A B 70 981270
16 205/60R16 92 H - C A B 69 981275
16 205/60R16 96 V XL B A B 70 981276
16 205/55R16 91 H - C A B 69 898379
16 205/55R16 91 V - C A B 69 898343
16 205/55R16 91 W - C A B 69 981274
16 215/60R16 99 V XL C A B 70 981280
16 215/55R16 97 W XL B A B 70 981278
16 225/55R16 99 W XL C A B 70 981281
17 205/55R17 95 W XL C A A 69 898344
17 205/50R17 93 W XL C A A 69 898342
17 215/50R17 95 W XL C A B 70 981277
17 225/55R17 101 Y XL C A A 69 898350
17 225/50R17 98 Y XL C A A 69 898348
FE2
SUV
14–18 Inch
Speed Rating: T–Y
50–70 Series
SUVComfortAsymmetrical Handling Low Noise Water Evacuation
 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 15
FE1 CITY
INNER-CITY MOBILITY AND CONVINCING HANDLING PROPERTIES
FE1 CITY
“Urban summer tyre with outstanding perfor-
mance and excellent driving characteristics,
especially for city cars”
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
13 145/80R13 79 T XL D B B 71 898273
13 155/80R13 83 T XL D B B 71 898274
13 165/80R13 83 T  - D B B 69 898275
14 155/65R14 79 T XL D B B 71 898282
14 165/70R14 81 T  - D B B 69 898277
14 165/65R14 83 T XL D B B 71 898276
14 175/70R14 88 T XL D B B 71 898279
14 175/65R14 82 T  - D B B 69 898278
14 185/70R14 88 H  - D B B 69 898283
14 185/65R14 86 H  - D B B 69 898281
14 185/60R14 82 H  - D B B 69 898280
14 195/70R14 91 H  - D B B 69 898284
15 155/60R15 78 T XL D B B 71 898285
15 165/65R15 85 T XL D B B 71 898286
15 175/55R15 81 T XL D B B 71 898287
16 185/55R16 87 V XL D B B 71 898272
FEATURES & BENEFITS
A tread compound adapted to urban
operations
 Excellent�mileage and reliable grip in wet

“The Champiro FE1 combines quiet, comfort-
able driving behavior and ideal handling with
outstanding performance and fuel economy.”
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
15 175/65R15 84 T - C B B 70 898132
15 185/65R15 92 T XL C B B 71 898271
15 185/55R15 82 H - C B B 70 898127
15 185/55R15 82 V - C B B 70 898025
15 195/65R15 91 V - C B B 70 898014
15 195/60R15 88 H - C B B 70 898012
15 195/60R15 88 V - C B B 70 898026
15 195/55R15 85 H - C B B 70 898126
15 195/55R15 85 V - C B B 70 898010
15 195/50R15 82 H - C B B 70 898128
15 195/50R15 82 V - C B B 70 898009
15 205/65R15 94 V - C B B 70 898019
15 205/60R15 91 V - C B B 70 898017
16 195/55R16 87 H - C B B 70 898124
16 195/55R16 87 V - C B B 70 898129
16 195/55R16 91 V XL B B B 71 898011
16 195/50R16 88 V XL C B B 71 898028
16 205/60R16 96 H XL C B B 71 898018
16 205/60R16 96 V XL C B B 71 898027
16 205/55R16 94 V XL B B B 71 898016
16 205/55ZR16 94 W XL C B B 71 898029
16 215/60R16 99 V XL B B B 72 898021
16 215/55R16 93 V - C B B 71 898121
16 215/55ZR16 97 W XL C B B 72 898020
16 225/55ZR16 99 W XL C B B 72 898023
17 215/55ZR17 94 W - C B B 70 898032
17 215/55ZR17 98 W XL C B B 71 898123
17 215/50ZR17 95 W XL C B B 71 898031
17 225/50R17 98 V XL C B B 72 898130
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Wide circumferential profile grooves
 Excellent�driving performance in

outstanding braking characteristics in wet and
dry conditions
Increased block stiffness
  Ideal handling and cornering characteristics
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
16 195/45R16 84 V XL C B B 72 898063
16 215/45R16 90 V XL C B B 72 898207
17 205/45R17 88 V XL C B B 72 898210
17 205/45R17 88 W XL C B B 72 898065
17 215/50R17 95 Y XL C B B 72 898208
17 215/45R17 91 W XL C B B 72 898066
17 225/50R17 98 W XL C B B 72 898047
17 235/45R17 97 W XL C B B 72 898038
17 235/45R17 97 Y XL C B B 72 898209
17 245/45R17 99 W XL C B B 72 898040
17 245/40R17 91 Y - C B B 71 898074
17 255/40R17 98 Y XL C B B 72 898103
18 225/40R18 92 Y XL C B B 72 898037
18 235/40R18 95 W XL C B B 72 898067
18 235/40R18 95 Y XL C B B 72 898107
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL C B B 72 898075
18 255/45R18 103 W XL B B B 72 898078
18 255/35R18 94 Y XL C B B 72 898076
18 265/35R18 97 Y XL C B B 72 898079
19 225/45R19 96 W XL C B B 72 898071
19 225/40R19 93 Y XL C B B 72 898070
19 225/35R19 88 Y XL C B B 72 898102
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL C B B 72 898104

19 255/55R19 111 V XL B B B 72 898115
19 255/50R19 107 W XL B B B 72 898114
HandlingAsymmetrical SUV UHP Wet Handling
18–19 Inch
Speed Rating: V–W
50–55 Series
 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 23
SAVERO SUV
FOR MODERN SUV AND CUV TYPE CARS
SAVERO SUV
“Savero SUV is a high performance summer
tyre that combines outstanding driving
comfort with balanced performance in wet
and dry conditions.”
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
16 215/70R16 100 H - D C 70 B 898589
16 215/65R16 98 H - D C 70 B 898592
16 215/60R16 95 H - D C 70 B 898593
16 225/70R16 103 H - D C 70 B 898590
16 235/70R16 106 H - D C 70 B 898591
16 235/60R16 100 H - D C 70 B 898594
16 245/70R16 111 H XL C C 72 B 898577
16 265/70R16 112 H - C C 72 B 898578
17 215/60R17 96 H - C C 70 B 898582
17 215/55R17 94 V - D C 70 B 898597
17 225/65R17 102 H - C C 70 B 898579
17 225/60R17 99 H - D C 70 B 898596
17 235/65R17 108 V XL D C 70 B 898595
17 235/55R17 99 V - D C 70 B 898598
17 245/65R17 111 H XL C C 72 B 898580
17 255/60R17 106 V - C C 72 B 898583
17 265/65R17 112 H - C C 72 B 898581
18 215/55R18 99 V XL D C 70 B 898601
18 225/65R18 103 H - D C 70 B 898599
18 225/60R18 100 H - D C 70 B 898600
18 235/60R18 107 V XL C C 70 B 898584
18 235/55R18 100 V - D C 70 B 898602
18 265/60R18 110 H - C C 72 B 898585
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Solid shoulder blocks
 High�cornering stability and traction as
well as excellent braking and steering charac-

18 215/55R18 99 V XL C B 72 B 981245
18 235/55R18 104 V XL C B 72 B 981246
Comfort All Season Wet Handling Snow Handling
14–18 Inch
Speed Rating: T–Y
40–70  Series
 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 27
MAXMILER PRO
DEPENDABLE, LONG LASTING COMMERCIAL VAN TYRE
MAXMILER PRO
“The perfect tyre for transporter commercial
operations, providing improved durability,
reduced wear and tear even under high loads.”
RIM EU SIZE LI PR EPREL
12 145R12C 86/84 N 8PR D C 71 B 898108
12 155R12C 88/86 R 8PR D C 71 B 898080
13 165R13C 94/92 R 8PR D C 71 B 898081
13 175R13C 97/95 R 8PR D C 71 B 898083
14 175/65R14C 90/88 T 6PR D C 71 B 898082
14 185R14C 102/100 R 8PR D B 71 B 898401
14 195R14C 106/104 R 8PR C B 71 B 898383
14 205/75R14C 109/107 S 8PR C B 71 B 898398
14 205R14C 109/107 P 8PR C B 71 B 898404
15 195/70R15C 104/102 R 8PR C B 71 B 898381
15 205/70R15C 106/104 R 8PR C B 71 B 898385
15 215/70R15C 109/107 S 8PR C B 71 B 898389
15 215/65R15C 104/102 T 6PR D B 71 B 898399
15 225/70R15C 112/110 R 8PR C B 71 B 898393
16 185/75R16C 104/102 T 8PR C B 71 B 898400
16 195/75R16C 107/105 R 8PR C B 71 B 898382
16 195/65R16C 104/102 T 8PR C B 71 B 898403
16 195/60R16C 99/97 H 6PR D B 71 B 898402
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R 10PR C B 71 B 898386
16 205/65R16C 107/105 T 8PR C B 71 B 898384
16 215/75R16C 116/114 R 10PR C B 71 B 898391
16 215/70R16C 108/106 T 6PR D B 71 B 898390
16 215/65R16C 109/107 T 8PR C B 71 B 898388
16 215/60R16C 103/101 H 6PR D B 71 B 898387
16 225/75R16C 121/120 R 10PR C B 71 B 898397
16 225/65R16C 112/110 T 8PR C B 71 B 898392
16 235/65R16C 121/119 R 10PR C B 71 B 898394
17 215/60R17C 109/107 T 8PR C B 71 B 898395
17 235/60R17C 117/115 R 10PR D B 71 B 898396
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Reinforced sidewall construction
 Improved durability and stability at high
loads

LI  Load Capacity     Speed Rating   PR  Ply rating    Fuel�Efficiency���   Wet Grip     Noise Grade     Noise Data
Commercial Van Low Noise Mileage Robust Wet Handling
12–17 Inch
Speed Rating: R–H
60–75 Series
� PRODUCT�GUIDE�SUMMER�|�29
KARGOMAX
TRAILER & CARAVANS
KARGOMAX ST-4000
KARGOMAX ST-6000
“Specially developed tyre for heavy-duty trailer
and caravan use for long driving distances.”
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
13 145/80R13 79 N XL D C 70 B 898417
13 145/70R13 84 N XL D C 69 B 898425
13 155/70R13 78 N – D C 69 B 898413
13 155R13 84 N XL C C 70 B 898412
13 165/70R13 80 N – D C 69 B 898414
13 185/70R13 93 N XL D C 70 B 898420
14 185/65R14 93 N XL D C 69 B 898421
14 195/70R14 96 N XL C C 72 B 898416
15 195/65R15 95 N XL C C 72 B 898415
RIM EU SIZE LI PR EPREL
12 155/70R12C 104/101 N * C C 70 B 898422
12 185/60R12C 104/101 N * C C 70 B 898423
12 195/60R12C 104/102 N * C C 70 B 898409
13 155R13C 91/89 N * C C 70 B 898419
13 165R13C 96/94 N * C C 70 B 898407
13 195/50R13C 104/101 N * C C 72 B 898424
14 185R14C 104/102 N * C C 70 B 898408
14 195/70R14C 104/102 N * C C 70 B 898410
15 195/70R15C 104/102 N * C C 70 B 898411
16 225/75R16C 121/120 N * C C 71 B 898418
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Robust profile design developed for trailer use

RIM SERIES SIZE SPORTACTIVE 2 SPORTACTIVE SPORTACTIVE 2
SUV
SPORTACTIVE
SUV FE2 CHAMPIRO FE1 FE2 SUV SAVERO SUV FE1 CITY CHAMPIRO ECO 4SEASONS 4SEASONS SUV
All YearSummer
NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW
16 70
215/70R16
100H
225/70R16 103H
235/70R16 106H
245/70R16 111H
255/70R16
265/70R16
112H
75 225/75R16
15
50 195/50R15
82H 82H
82V 82V